TESTED BY: CACTUS WELLHEAD
CUSTOMER NAME: ENCANA
WELL NAME: ROSE 22-6D

PAD NAME: K22W

Serial Number
Model
Units
Firmware Version
Run Index
Logging Type
Logging Interval
Start Time
Stop Time
Time
0
0
0
0
60
120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
720
780
840
900
960
1020

1080

682660
15KPSIXP2I
PSI

R0223

1

Actual

60

10/25/2016 8:37
10/25/2016 8:56
Reading

360
356
354
353
353
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
351
351
350
350
350

Message Store

Event Event Data
Battery OK

Logging Interval, 60

Tare, -1



